

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10113/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 23/02/2007 in SA No.
1024/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JT.DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 10/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.
Ms. Diksha Saini, Adv. for
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay of 47 days in filing process fee and
spare copies is condoned.

(Manmohan Rawat)
Sr.P.A.

(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master